2.00 2 85446020  9.00  1449.68  1449.68 9.00  19006.96 7 8,660.00  16,107.60

JSTAR 4.00 MM R 4 CORE 

(90 MTRS)

1.00 3 85446020  9.00  1109.86  1109.86 9.00  14551.52 7 13,260.00  12,331.80

LED FLOOD LIGHT 200 

NATRAJ

10.00 4 94054090  9.00  1422.90  1422.90 9.00  18655.80 7 1,700.00  15,810.00

65877.00

Total : 

For.RISHI ELECTRICALS

RS. SIXTY-FIVE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED SEVENTY-SEVEN ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total :

TERM &CONDITION 

Signature :

5024.50  5024.50 16.00

1. Godds Once Sold Will Not Be Accepted.

2. Intrest will be  charged @ 18% per annum if bill is not paid within 7 days from 

the date of bill.

3.